
2023 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES 

 
Month Meeting Date(s) 

January 
Wednesday, January 4, 2023 – Reorganization; and 

Monday, January 23, 2023 

February Monday, February 27, 2023 

March Monday, March 13, 2023 

April Monday, April 24, 2022 – Budget Public Hearing & Adoption 

May 
Monday, May 8, 2023; and 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

June 
Monday, June 5, 2023; and 
Monday, June 26, 2023 

July Monday, July 24, 2023 

August Monday, August 28, 2023 

September Monday, September 25, 2023 

October 
Monday, October 2, 2023 – Board Retreat 

Monday, October 30, 2023 
November Monday, November 27, 2023 

December Monday, December 18, 2023 

 

http://meet.google.com/jwf-gwrx-rho
http://meet.google.com/cif-spgu-ruq
http://meet.google.com/uoi-bbem-ign
http://meet.google.com/vxz-rwjg-efj
http://meet.google.com/ikx-aiue-ajs
http://meet.google.com/uih-kgrr-pbi
http://meet.google.com/yzp-qimv-exf
http://meet.google.com/qwr-ocbz-puj
http://meet.google.com/vax-yrvt-hxy
http://meet.google.com/sjo-fpff-sib
http://meet.google.com/qzk-ksvy-saf
http://meet.google.com/adc-xfoc-bbv
http://meet.google.com/mdy-uxgr-qps
http://meet.google.com/afa-jnff-igq
http://meet.google.com/zdq-yszz-yku

